UltraClean® Electrosurgical Accessories
© 2011, ConMed Corporation, 4/11, printed in U.S.A., Control #9498 Rev. G
UltraClean® Accessories
Features
•	 Wipes clean with a moist 4” x 4”
•	 Bendable up to 90°
•	 Hex hub
Catalog Number Product Description Packaging
Ordering Information
MBR 9043 Rev. 5
Please contact your local ConMed Territory Manager for information
on our complete product line and accredited training programs.
Catalog Number Product Description Packaging
139321 1” UltraClean® Blade for ABC® Triple
Option Handpiece 10/case   1/pkg
60-7521-001 1” GoldVac™ UltraClean® Blade with
Extended Insulation 25/case  1/pkg
60-7522-001 4” GoldVac™ UltraClean® Blade with
Extended Insulation 25/case  1/pkg
60-7523-001 6” GoldVac™ UltraClean® Blade with
Extended Insulation 25/case  1/pkg
Catalog Number Product Description Packaging
139104EXT 1” UltraClean® Blade with
Extended Insulation 50/case   1/pkg
139112EXT 4” UltraClean® Blade with
Extended Insulation 50/case   1/pkg
139110EXT 6” UltraClean® Blade with
Extended Insulation 50/case   1/pkg
139105EXT 1” UltraClean® Needle with
Extended Insulation 50/case   1/pkg
139025EXT 6” UltraClean® Needle with
Extended Insulation 50/case   1/pkg
60-7524-001 4” GoldVac™ UltraClean® Blade 25/case  1/pkg
60-7526-001 6” GoldVac™ UltraClean® Blade 25/case  1/pkg